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BHEDHR 264,000 264,000
1] 5H208|SiREH|/EE TR 8,053 255,947 | &iR-NO1  1/3
2| 5A22B |RREDHRECSHMFYAAR 7.816 248,131 | &iR-NO2 1/3
3| 5A228 |RMYAHRIRAFHH 148 247,985 |RiIR-NO3  1/3
4| S5RB|TULE—A20K 1,034 246,951 |2IR-NO4 1/3
51 THE2B|RBFLER 2,119 244,832 |RIR-NO5  1/3
6| TH2B|ARKRASKEER(7/3-5) 37,090 207,742 |&JR-NO6 1/3
7| 7H3B|HRBKRREAR(2/ASH) 24,000 183,742 | RIR-NO7 1/3
8] 7H3H|RRRBEERA 633 183,109 |RIR-NO8 1/3
9| 7R4B|HREL IR 5,004 178,015 |&JR-NO9 1/3
10| 7B4B|RBELUAH—R 2,383 175,632 |&R-NO10 1/3
11| 7B5B|LUsh—Himit 174 175,458 |&IR-NO11 1/3
12| 7B78|FULE—AL o 7,776 167,682 [&R-NO12 1/3
18] 9B 198 |&IRERMEL SHIRIH# 6,466 161,216 |&IR-NO13 1/3
14| 9B 208 |RREHBVEL SHMFYRAR 8,064 153,152 | &R-NO14 1/3
15] 9H208 |RIFVAHBIRATHE 146 153,006 | RIR-NO15 1/3
16| 1H68|SIREHMEESHRIRE 5,736 147,270 |&k-NO16 1/3
17) 1108 |&REHBEESHERYRAAR 7,894 139,376 |RIK-NO17 1/3
18] 18108 |&FYVAAHBIRAF RN 146 139,230 | RiR-NO18 1/3
19 110 |oE—RKK 891 138,339 |RIR-NO19 1/3
20] 2R268 T s—1 9K 2,889 135,450 | XIR-NO20- 1/3
21 4B21B|JAMP (B BT BIERE=S) 132,000 3,450 |fB.A1
22| ARNB|BBRAKRO7IL) 4,175 ~725 |lB A2
23} 4R26B|EFEHRBKBNA(FTRITIIL) 5,940 -6,665 |fBA3
' 264,000 | 203,493 0| 44467 0 0 0| 22705 0 0 0 -6,665
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